
High Technology Can
Look Attractive and

Sit Luxuriously

The Latest Aspiration 
in Executive Seating:
  True Comfort
Real Leather
      Commanding Style

 

Performance Profile
/ Executive, management, and guest seating models

/ Half or full loop arms and a variety of adjustable arms 
/ Swivel/tilt or multifunction mechanisms with sliding seat option 

/ Pneumatic seat height adjustment and back height adjustment are standard
/ Back angle adjustment on FNM and FNX models

/ 5-position tilt-lock with forward seat pitch adjustment on FNK knee-tilt models
/ Leather/vinyl combination, featuring black vinyl upholstered back and sides,

combined with a choice of leather for the seat and backrest cushions
/ Nylon, steel, or polished chrome base options

/ Guest seating available in sled base with or without arms

Executive/
Management

Fortune

Cover: FNM11 Shown in Vinyl/Leather combination

1.888.522.2773  
www.groupelacasse.com 

Fortune

20
508
20
508
20
508
20
508
21
508
21
508
20
508
21
508
20
508
20
508

18    
457
18    
457
18    
457
18    
457
18    
457
18    
457
18    
457
18    
457
18
457
18
457

22 - 25   
559 - 635
22 - 25   
559 - 635
22 - 25   
559 - 635
22 - 25   
559 - 635
19 - 22   
483 - 559
19 - 22   
483 - 559
19 - 22   
483 - 559
19 - 22   
483 - 559
19  
483
19  
483

251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4  
641
251/4  
641

37 - 45
940 - 1143
37 - 45
940 - 1143
401/2 - 48
1013 - 1200
37 - 45
940 - 1143
35 - 42
889 - 1067
35 - 42
889 - 1067
381/2- 45
963 - 1125
35 - 42
889 - 1067
35 - 42
889
35 - 42
889

251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641

48    
1291
48    
1291
28    
711
48    
1291
48    
1219
48    
1219
28    
711
48    
1219
48
1291
48
1291

161/2 - 21
419 - 533
161/2 - 21
419 - 533
161/2 - 21
419 - 533
161/2 - 21
419 - 533
161/2 - 21
419 - 533
161/2 - 21
419 - 533
161/2 - 21
419 - 533
161/2 - 21
419 - 533
20
508
20
508

201/2
521
201/2
521
201/2
521
201/2
521
201/2
521
201/2
521
201/2
521
201/2
521
NA    
NA
201/2    
521

FN16

FNM16

FNK16

FNX16

FN11

FNM11

FNK11

FNX11

FN31

FN32

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WIDTH HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTHHEIGHT BETWEEN 
ARMS

BACK OVERALLSEAT

inches
mm

Executive Swivel/Tilt
Chair with Arms

Executive Mid Performance
Chair with Arms

Executive Knee-Tilt
Chair with Arms

Executive High Performance
Chair with Arms

Management Swivel/Tilt
Chair with Arms

Management Mid Performance 
Chair with Arms

Management Knee-Tilt
Chair with Arms

Management High Performance
Chair with Arms

Guest Chair
Chair without Arms

Guest Chair
Chair with Arms

3848
U320-2

8/08
10M

United Chair® products comply with ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2002 and ISO 14001:1996 standards.
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.

UNITED CHAIR® IS A PROUD MEMBER OF GROUPE LACASSE

P
rin

te
d 

in
 C

an
ad

a
Ce

rt
 n

o.
 S

G
S-

CO
C-

23
43



   Elegant & 
Plush Fortune is a plush yet ergonomic executive chair.  

Quite simply, a choice for professionals who
desire a chair of elegant style that also offers 
ultimate sitting pleasure. 

Engineered in United Chair’s precision manufacturing 
facilities to exact standards, Fortune offers a full range 
of sitting adjustments and offers built-in adjustable 
lumbar support. 

Fortune can be upholstered in different colors of 
leather and vinyl, or a special leather/vinyl combination. 
And with the opportunity to combine black vinyl and 
leather for the seat and backrest cushions, you can 
create a look specific to your needs.

FNX16 Shown in C.O.M. Leather FNM11 Shown in Vinyl/Leather 
Combo

FN11 Shown in C.O.M. Leather

FN32 Shown in Whisper Vinyl

FN31 Shown in Whisper Vinyl

High performance, multifunction 
mechanism

Height adjustable arm Height adjustable pivoting arm



   Elegant & 
Plush Fortune is a plush yet ergonomic executive chair.  

Quite simply, a choice for professionals who
desire a chair of elegant style that also offers 
ultimate sitting pleasure. 

Engineered in United Chair’s precision manufacturing 
facilities to exact standards, Fortune offers a full range 
of sitting adjustments and offers built-in adjustable 
lumbar support. 

Fortune can be upholstered in different colors of 
leather and vinyl, or a special leather/vinyl combination. 
And with the opportunity to combine black vinyl and 
leather for the seat and backrest cushions, you can 
create a look specific to your needs.

FNX16 Shown in C.O.M. Leather FNM11 Shown in Vinyl/Leather 
Combo

FN11 Shown in C.O.M. Leather

FN32 Shown in Whisper Vinyl

FN31 Shown in Whisper Vinyl

High performance, multifunction 
mechanism

Height adjustable arm Height adjustable pivoting arm



High Technology Can
Look Attractive and

Sit Luxuriously

The Latest Aspiration 
in Executive Seating:
  True Comfort
Real Leather
      Commanding Style

 

Performance Profile
/ Executive, management, and guest seating models

/ Half or full loop arms and a variety of adjustable arms 
/ Swivel/tilt or multifunction mechanisms with sliding seat option 

/ Pneumatic seat height adjustment and back height adjustment are standard
/ Back angle adjustment on FNM and FNX models

/ 5-position tilt-lock with forward seat pitch adjustment on FNK knee-tilt models
/ Leather/vinyl combination, featuring black vinyl upholstered back and sides,

combined with a choice of leather for the seat and backrest cushions
/ Nylon, steel, or polished chrome base options

/ Guest seating available in sled base with or without arms

Executive/
Management

Fortune

Cover: FNM11 Shown in Vinyl/Leather combination

1.888.522.2773  
www.groupelacasse.com 

Fortune

20
508
20
508
20
508
20
508
21
508
21
508
20
508
21
508
20
508
20
508

18    
457
18    
457
18    
457
18    
457
18    
457
18    
457
18    
457
18    
457
18
457
18
457

22 - 25   
559 - 635
22 - 25   
559 - 635
22 - 25   
559 - 635
22 - 25   
559 - 635
19 - 22   
483 - 559
19 - 22   
483 - 559
19 - 22   
483 - 559
19 - 22   
483 - 559
19  
483
19  
483

251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4  
641
251/4  
641

37 - 45
940 - 1143
37 - 45
940 - 1143
401/2 - 48
1013 - 1200
37 - 45
940 - 1143
35 - 42
889 - 1067
35 - 42
889 - 1067
381/2- 45
963 - 1125
35 - 42
889 - 1067
35 - 42
889
35 - 42
889

251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641
251/4
641

48    
1291
48    
1291
28    
711
48    
1291
48    
1219
48    
1219
28    
711
48    
1219
48
1291
48
1291

161/2 - 21
419 - 533
161/2 - 21
419 - 533
161/2 - 21
419 - 533
161/2 - 21
419 - 533
161/2 - 21
419 - 533
161/2 - 21
419 - 533
161/2 - 21
419 - 533
161/2 - 21
419 - 533
20
508
20
508

201/2
521
201/2
521
201/2
521
201/2
521
201/2
521
201/2
521
201/2
521
201/2
521
NA    
NA
201/2    
521

FN16

FNM16

FNK16

FNX16

FN11

FNM11

FNK11

FNX11

FN31

FN32

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WIDTH HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTHHEIGHT BETWEEN 
ARMS

BACK OVERALLSEAT

inches
mm

Executive Swivel/Tilt
Chair with Arms

Executive Mid Performance
Chair with Arms

Executive Knee-Tilt
Chair with Arms

Executive High Performance
Chair with Arms

Management Swivel/Tilt
Chair with Arms

Management Mid Performance 
Chair with Arms

Management Knee-Tilt
Chair with Arms

Management High Performance
Chair with Arms

Guest Chair
Chair without Arms

Guest Chair
Chair with Arms

3848
U320-2

8/08
10M

United Chair® products comply with ANSI/BIFMA X5.1-2002 and ISO 14001:1996 standards.
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.

UNITED CHAIR® IS A PROUD MEMBER OF GROUPE LACASSE

P
rin

te
d 

in
 C

an
ad

a
Ce

rt
 n

o.
 S

G
S-

CO
C-

23
43


	1.pdf
	3.pdf
	4.pdf
	2.pdf



