## united chair Fortune

The **Latest Aspiration** in Executive Seating:

True **Comfort Real** Leather
Commanding **Style** 





Fortune is a plush yet ergonomic executive chair. Quite simply, a choice for professionals who desire a chair of elegant style that also offers ultimate sitting pleasure.

Engineered in United Chair's precision manufacturing facilities to exact standards, Fortune offers a full range of sitting adjustments and offers built-in adjustable lumbar support.

Fortune can be upholstered in different colors of leather and vinyl, or a special leather/vinyl combination. And with the opportunity to combine black vinyl and leather for the seat and backrest cushions, you can create a look specific to your needs.





High performance, multifunction mechanism



Height adjustable arm



Height adjustable pivoting arm



FN31 Shown in Whisper Vinyl

## Fortune

## **Performance Profile**

/ Executive, management, and guest seating models / Half or full loop arms and a variety of adjustable arms / Swivel/tilt or multifunction mechanisms with sliding seat option / Pneumatic seat height adjustment and back height adjustment are standard / Back angle adjustment on FNM and FNX models / 5-position tilt-lock with forward seat pitch adjustment on FNK knee-tilt models / Leather/vinyl combination, featuring black vinyl upholstered back and sides, combined with a choice of leather for the seat and backrest cushions / Nylon, steel, or polished chrome base options / Guest seating available in sled base with or without arms

	inches mm	SEAT			BACK		OVERALL			
		HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	WIDTH	HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	BETWEEN ARMS
Executive Swivel/Tilt Chair with Arms	FN16	16 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> - 21	20	18	22 - 25	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	37 - 45	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	48	201/2
		419 - 533	508	457	559 - 635	641	940 - 1143	641	1291	521
Executive Mid Performance Chair with Arms	FNM16	16 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> - 21	20	18	22 - 25	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	37 - 45	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	48	201/2
		419 - 533	508	457	559 - 635	641	940 - 1143	641	1291	521
Executive Knee-Tilt Chair with Arms	FNK16	16 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> - 21	20	18	22 - 25	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	401/2 - 48	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	28	201/2
		419 - 533	508	457	559 - 635	641	1013 - 1200	641	711	521
Executive High Performance Chair with Arms	FNX16	16 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> - 21	20	18	22 - 25	251/4	37 - 45	251/4	48	201/2
		419 - 533	508	457	559 - 635	641	940 - 1143	641	1291	521
Management Swivel/Tilt Chair with Arms	FN11	16 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> - 21	21	18	19 - 22	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	35 - 42	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	48	201/2
		419 - 533	508	457	483 - 559	641	889 - 1067	641	1219	521
Management Mid Performance Chair with Arms	FNM11	16 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> - 21	21	18	19 - 22	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	35 - 42	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	48	201/2
		419 - 533	508	457	483 - 559	641	889 - 1067	641	1219	521
Management Knee-Tilt Chair with Arms	FNK11	16 <sup>1</sup> /2 - 21	20	18	19 - 22	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	38 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> - 45	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	28	201/2
		419 - 533	508	457	483 - 559	641	963 - 1125	641	711	521
Management High Performance Chair with Arms	FNX11	16 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> - 21	21	18	19 - 22	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	35 - 42	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	48	201/2
		419 - 533	508	457	483 - 559	641	889 - 1067	641	1219	521
Guest Chair Chair without Arms	FN31	20	20	18	19	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	35 - 42	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	48	NA
		508	508	457	483	641	889	641	1291	NA
Guest Chair Chair with Arms	FN32	20	20	18	19	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	35 - 42	25 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	48	201/2
		508	508	457	483	641	889	641	1291	521

Cover: FNM11 Shown in Vinyl/Leather combination



Printed in Canada